
6230

8.3547A

19.90

32.85

79.50

64
.95

67
.04

146.88

53
.39

117.62

46
.66

12
3.3

2

117.81

14
9.1

4

81.87

47.22

139.23

12

76.33

276.37

98.03

28
.03

46.66

413.83

54

18.77

92
.20

80.56

237.70

25.97

129.06

57
.95

373
.49

22.71

545
.30

393

52

89.
91

31.42

92.70

94.
94

38
.92

57.65

16
0.5

9

77
.30

235.51

26.36

57.65

32.97

85.10

47.02

236.60

210.19

260.03

11
5.6

5

118.10

138
.60138

.60

85.17

116
.04

184
.64 30.97

469.53

41
6.1

6

105.33

104.3394.25

2.5

181.89

39

20.13

UNION PARK (PRVT)

COBBLESTONE WALK (PRVT)

UNION PARK (PRVT)

0.1548A

13
9.6

2

68.82

23
.56

251.90
53.23

24.73

39.68

56

57

27.89 37.04

2.43

104.42

14

58

.9891A

.5789A

27.16

.8391A

645.62

220.35

25
7.8

4

105.84

149
.95

146.94

10.9018A

9570

9541
9543

9572

9562

9535
9537

9568

9573

9566

9567

9556

9569

9558

9539

55.609563

9571

9545

9559

9574

9561

9557 9560

143.83

88.29

24.
15

24.
15

24.15
24.15

24
24

24
24

24
24

24
24

24

24
24

24
24

24.15
24.15

24.15

24.15

24.15

24.1588.83

88.83

88.83

88.29

320.56

19

16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24

25
26

27

28
29

31

32

33
34

35
36

37
38

30

9573

9567
9569

9563

9571

9559

9561

9557

9565

9555

24.475

88.83

88.83

24
24.475

24.475
24

24

24
24

24

24.47545
46

48

49

47

50

41

43

44

42

65

3.1092A

59 60 61 62 63 64

88.83

24.15

24.15
24242424

96129614 961696189620 9622

UN
KN

OW
N (

PR
VT

)

UNKNOWN (PRVT)

WAT
ER

FR
ONT D

R (P
RVT)

UNION PARK (PRVT)

UNKNOWN (PRVT)

OXFORD WAY (PRVT)

UNKNOWN
(PRVT) UNKNOWN

(PRVT)

COBBLESTONE

WALK (PRVT)

UNKNOWN
(PRVT)

UNKNOWN (PRVT)

RIVERWALK DR

VILLAGE CENTER AVE

UR
BA

N G
AT

EW
AY

ALLEN RD

See Page 449.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

THE STREETS OF WEST CHESTER See Page 027.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 027.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 032.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

001

025
024

023
022

021
020

019
018

017
016003

004
005

006
007

008
009

010 011
012

013
014

015

026

041

039

037
036

035
034
033

032
031
030
029

028

043

044

045

052

051050049048047046

Scale: 1"=100'

WEST CHESTER TOWNSHIP
Section 27, Town 3, Range 2

465.000

M5620
1/31/13

Taxing District(s):
Revised Date: 

House Numbers
THE STREETS OF WEST CHESTER

³


